800.292.2737  |  FAX 800.832.9296  |  sales@aymcdonald.com  |  aymcdonald.com 1-1992
26000 Series - All Stainless Steel
Su
bm
er
si
bl
e

ersible Pum
ps
How to Order 4” Stainless Steel Pump
How to Identify Pump Ends in the Field
Order by Model Number - Example: 26050K3ALB
MODEL  26050J    B18
MODEL      26050J   B18
SUBMERSIBUBMERSIBMERR LE PUUUMP
Type
0 GPPPM
fftft.
ft.
rpmm:  34500
H::
HPP:
Hmax::
300
8 8 188
10 0
Date Code   058      05077455777
1
SUBMERSIBLE PUMP
Type
0
Hmax:
HP:
H:
rpm:        3450 ft.
ft.
188 8888888888888181818888888881111 888888888888118811888888
3000000000000030300303333333 000000333333330000
100000101010011110001111100
Date Code  058    0507455777775555Code  058    05074557Code 058 05074557Code 058 05074557Code 058 05074557D t CDate CDate CDate C 8888 555555555555 000000000000CCCCoooddddtttaaa 77774444DDDD ddd 888 000000000DD 444eeeeee 888DDaatee Cooddee 005888 005007445557
A LB26 050 K 3
Horsepower
050 - 1/2 HP
075 - 3/4 HP
100 - 1 HP
150 - 1 1/2 HP
200 - 2 HP
300 - 3 HP
500 - 5 HP
750 - 7 1/2 HP
1000 - 10 HP
Series
J Series - 5 GPM
K Series - 10 GPM
P Series - 18 GPM
M Series - 25 GPM
G Series - 40 GPM
H Series - 70 GPM
Pump Model
4” Submersible
Stainless Steel
Pumps are Model 26
Wires
Two wire or
Three wire
Other Controls
Leave blank for 230V
60 HZ, Single Phase (Standard)
A - 115V Single Phase
Other Options -
Contact Factory
Z - 230V Three Phase
Y - 460V Three Phase
Leave blank for
Control (Standard)
LB - Less box
(Single Phase Option)
LS - Less starter
(Three Phase Option)
Model  26050K3ALB is a 1/2 HP, three wire, 115 volt, single phase all stainless steel